As at 5 pm, 12 November 2021 (Friday)

Constituency

Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency

2021 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL GENERAL ELECTION

NOMINATIONS FOR THE ELECTION COMMITTEE CONSTITUENCY

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 30 OCTOBER 2021 - 12 NOVEMBER 2021)

Name of Nominee
(Surname First)

ZEMAN Allan

CHAN Yuet-ming

LEE Hoey Simon

LAM Lam Nixie
WONG Yuen-shan
LAU Chi-pang

TAN Yueheng

TSENG Chin-i

WONG Chi-him
KONG Yuk-foon Doreen
LEE Chun-keung
LEUNG Mei-fun
CHAN Siu-hung
TANG Fei

CHOW Man-kong

NG Kit-chong

LAM Shun-chiu Dennis

CHEN Chung-nin Rock

Alias

Stephen

Date of Nomination 'Remarks

30/10/2021
30/10/2021
30/10/2021
30/10/2021
30/10/2021
1/11/2021
1/11/2021
2/11/2021
2/11/2021
2/11/2021
2/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
4/11/2021



2021 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL GENERAL ELECTION

NOMINATIONS FOR THE ELECTION COMMITTEE CONSTITUENCY

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 30 OCTOBER 2021 - 12 NOVEMBER 2021)

As at 5 pm, 12 November 2021 (Friday)

Constituency

Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency

Name of Nominee Alias
(Surname First)

LAM Chun-sing

LEUNG Kenneth Yuk-wai
LUK Hon-man

FUNG Wai-kwong

SUN Wei-yung Kevin
CHAN Judy Kapui
YUNG Hoi-yan

KAN Wai-mun Carmen
CHAN Pui-leung

LAM Chi-yuen Nelson
WONG Kwok Kingsley
LUK Chung-hung

CHOY Wing-keung

MAK Mei-kuen Alice
CHAN Hoi-yan

KWOK Ling-lai Lillian
CHAN Hoi-wing

QUAT Elizabeth EQ
CHEUNG Kwok-kwan

Date of Nomination 'Remarks

4/11/2021
4/11/2021
4/11/2021
4/11/2021
4/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021
6/11/2021
6/11/2021
6/11/2021
6/11/2021
6/11/2021
6/11/2021
6/11/2021
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2021 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL GENERAL ELECTION

NOMINATIONS FOR THE ELECTION COMMITTEE CONSTITUENCY

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 30 OCTOBER 2021 - 12 NOVEMBER 2021)

As at 5 pm, 12 November 2021 (Friday)

Constituency

Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency

Name of Nominee
(Surname First)

DIU Sing-hung

MA Fung-kwok

KOON Ho-ming Peter Douglas
TSE Wai-chun Paul

HONG Wen

TU Hai-ming

LAM Siu-lo Andrew

HO Kwan-yiu

SUN Dong

CHAN Man-ki Maggie
ROWSE Michael John Treloar
SO Cheung-wing

NG Wang-wai Charles

LAI Tung-kwok

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

Alias

Date of Nomination 'Remarks

6/11/2021
6/11/2021
8/11/2021
8/11/2021
8/11/2021
8/11/2021
8/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
11/11/2021
12/11/2021
12/11/2021



