## 2021 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL GENERAL ELECTION NOMINATIONS FOR THE ELECTION COMMITTEE CONSTITUENCY

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 30 OCTOBER 2021 - 12 NOVEMBER 2021)

As at 5 pm, 12 November 2021 (Friday)

Constituency	Name of Nominee (Surname First)	Alias	Date of Nomination	Remarks
	(Surname 1113t)			
Election Committee Constituency	ZEMAN Allan		30/10/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	CHAN Yuet-ming		30/10/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	LEE Hoey Simon		30/10/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	LAM Lam Nixie		30/10/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	WONG Yuen-shan	Stephen	30/10/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	LAU Chi-pang		1/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	TAN Yueheng		1/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	TSENG Chin-i		2/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	WONG Chi-him		2/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	KONG Yuk-foon Doreen		2/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	LEE Chun-keung		2/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	LEUNG Mei-fun		3/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	CHAN Siu-hung		3/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	TANG Fei		3/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	CHOW Man-kong		3/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	NG Kit-chong		3/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	LAM Shun-chiu Dennis		3/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	CHEN Chung-nin Rock		4/11/2021	

1

## 2021 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL GENERAL ELECTION NOMINATIONS FOR THE ELECTION COMMITTEE CONSTITUENCY

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 30 OCTOBER 2021 - 12 NOVEMBER 2021)

As at 5 pm, 12 November 2021 (Friday)

Constituency	Name of Nominee (Surname First)	Alias	Date of Nomination	Remarks
	(Surname Prist)			
Election Committee Constituency	LAM Chun-sing		4/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	LEUNG Kenneth Yuk-wai		4/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	LUK Hon-man		4/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	FUNG Wai-kwong		4/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	SUN Wei-yung Kevin		4/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	CHAN Judy Kapui		5/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	YUNG Hoi-yan		5/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	KAN Wai-mun Carmen		5/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	CHAN Pui-leung		5/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	LAM Chi-yuen Nelson		5/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	WONG Kwok Kingsley		6/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	LUK Chung-hung		6/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	CHOY Wing-keung		6/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	MAK Mei-kuen Alice		6/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	CHAN Hoi-yan		6/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	KWOK Ling-lai Lillian		6/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	CHAN Hoi-wing		6/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	QUAT Elizabeth	EQ	6/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	CHEUNG Kwok-kwan		6/11/2021	

## 2021 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL GENERAL ELECTION NOMINATIONS FOR THE ELECTION COMMITTEE CONSTITUENCY

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 30 OCTOBER 2021 - 12 NOVEMBER 2021)

As at 5 pm, 12 November 2021 (Friday)

Constituency	Name of Nominee (Surname First)	Alias	Date of Nomination	Remarks
Election Committee Constituency	DIU Sing-hung		6/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	MA Fung-kwok		6/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	KOON Ho-ming Peter Douglas		8/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	TSE Wai-chun Paul		8/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	HONG Wen		8/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	TU Hai-ming		8/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	LAM Siu-lo Andrew		8/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	HO Kwan-yiu		9/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	SUN Dong		9/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	CHAN Man-ki Maggie		10/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	ROWSE Michael John Treloar		10/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	SO Cheung-wing		11/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	NG Wang-wai Charles		12/11/2021	
Election Committee Constituency	LAI Tung-kwok		12/11/2021	

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]